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Einzel-Rangliste 1. Runde

Name

Kipfer
Rothlisberger
Gerber
Wieland
Scheurer
Hofer
Maurer
Hiibscher
Gilomen
Binggeli
Dick
Weibel
Weibel
Kilchhofer
Gilomen
Schumacher
Walti
Mader
Kiffer
Junker
Mori
Kocher
Miuilchi
Buschor
Anker
Bichsel
Eschmann
Aeschlimann
Mori
Hamel
Ryser
Hauriet
Scheurer
Polla
Kocher
Schneider
Wiithrich
Dasen
Patzen
Probst
Wieland
Ruch
Gnagi
Affolter
Kanel
Wiithrich
Ramseier
Eggli
Clerc
Oppliger

Vorname

Rolf
Martin
René
Peter
Jurg
Ernst
Fritz
Hans
Ernst
Ruedi
Alfred
Max
Kurt
Hans
Fritz
André
Therese
Rudolf
Werner
Fritz
Paul
Felix
Kurt
Andreas
Marcel
Peter
René
Fritz
Fritz
Roland
Hans-Peter
René
Heinz
Tiziano
Thomas
Heinz
Alfred
Hanspeter
Jarg
Peter
Jorg
Hans
Marianne
Ernst
Beat
Karin
Hans
Walter
Toni
Otto

Jrg.

61
51
54
55
58
57
48
62
62
44
48
49
51
52
59
61
62
43
48
48
52
53
58
59
62
62
54
40
40
42
57
59
59
60
60
39
42
45
48
51
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
60
60
63

Verein

Dieterswil - M. affoltern
SPS Mihleberg
Dieterswil - M. affoltern
SPS Miihleberg

VSG Muhlau Aarberg
Dieterswil - M. affoltern
FS Miintschemier

FS Brittelen-Treiten
Dieterswil - M. affoltern
FS Riti

VSG Mihlau Aarberg
Dieterswil - M. affoltern
Dieterswil - M. affoltern
SG Ferenbalm
Dieterswil - M. affoltern
VSG Epsach

FS Sutz-Lattrigen

SPS Miihleberg

FS Gerolfingen

FS Merzligen

FS Merzligen
Lohrschiitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
SV Leuzigen

FS Brittelen-Treiten

FS Gerolfingen

FS Merzligen
Polizei-Bergschiitzen Biel
FS Riti b. Blren

VSG Epsach

FS Merzligen

FS Sutz-Lattrigen

SV der Stadt Biel
Lohrschiitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
FS Sutz-Lattrigen
Lohrschiitzen Seedorf-Lobsigen
Dieterswil - M. affoltern
FS Jens

FS Gerolfingen

SPS Miihleberg

FS Brittelen-Treiten
SPS Miihleberg

FS Gerolfingen

FS Ipsach

SV Leuzigen

VSG Muhlau Aarberg

FS Riti

FS Kriechenwil

FS Riti b. Blren

SV Lyss Winigraben
SPS Mihleberg

Punkt

99
96
96
96
96
95
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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